Proposed Transit Bus Fare Schedule

LINK (Fixed Route) Bus Service Fares

Fare Type	Current Fare	New Fare
LINK Single Ride	\$1.00	\$1.25
LINK Monthly Pass	\$30.00	\$30.00
LINK Senior Single Ride	\$0.50	\$0.50
LINK Senior Monthly Pass	\$15.00	\$15.00
LINK Student/Youth Single Ride	\$0.75	\$0.50
LINK Student Monthly Pass	\$25.00	\$15.00
LINK Subsidized Single Ride	\$0	\$0.50
LINK Subsidized Monthly Pass	\$0	\$15.00

ASSIST (Door-to-Door, ADA Complimentary Paratransit) Bus Service Fares

Fare Type	Current Fare	New Fare
ASSIST General Public Single Ride	\$5.00	\$5.00
ASSIST Qualified Riders Single Ride	\$2.00	\$2.50
ASSIST Senior Single Ride	\$2.00	\$2.50
ASSIST Youth Single Ride	\$1.00	\$2.50